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Kupa e Kosoves 2019
Prishtinë, 28/12/2019

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
28/12/2019 - 11:57 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Fillestar (F)

1. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN PR 56.69 88
2. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 O2 PZ 59.83 75
3. HOXHA, Daris 10 O2 PZ 1:07.98 51

DSQ MUQOLLI, Orges 09 PRI PR 1:26.12

Fatos (E)

1. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 44.99 176
2. INAN, Danny 08 GJIL GL 51.59 117
3. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 51.68 116

Pioner (D)

1. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 37.59 303
2. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 37.96 294
3. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 39.55 260
4. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 SHNF 42.07 216
5. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 42.24 213
6. MAQASTENA, Ipar 05 ZEN PR 43.65 193
7. IDRIZI, Argin 06 KAS FR 46.45 160
8. DELOLLI, Edonis 05 KAS FR 56.19 90

Kadet (C)

1. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 34.76 383
2. SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 40.20 247
3. CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 46.10 164

Junior (B)

1. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 30.67 558
2. VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 31.48 516
3. TELAKU, Alush 02 BESA MA 32.77 457
4. BUZHALA, Florjan 02 BESA MA 45.07 175

Open

1. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 30.67 558
2. VELIU, Meriton 99 TER PR 30.94 543
3. VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 31.48 516
4. TELAKU, Alush 02 BESA MA 32.77 457
5. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 34.76 383
6. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 37.59 303
7. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 37.96 294
8. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 39.55 260
9. SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 40.20 247

10. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 SHNF 42.07 216
11. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 42.24 213
12. MAQASTENA, Ipar 05 ZEN PR 43.65 193
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Kupa e Kosoves 2019
Prishtinë, 28/12/2019

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 44.99 176
14. BUZHALA, Florjan 02 BESA MA 45.07 175
15. CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 46.10 164
16. IDRIZI, Argin 06 KAS FR 46.45 160
17. INAN, Danny 08 GJIL GL 51.59 117
18. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 51.68 116
19. DELOLLI, Edonis 05 KAS FR 56.19 90
20. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN PR 56.69 88
21. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 O2 PZ 59.83 75
22. HOXHA, Daris 10 O2 PZ 1:07.98 51

DSQ MUQOLLI, Orges 09 PRI PR 1:26.12


